GW JCLPS1.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.3 | 2019-01-04
 D
is
co
nt
in

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
ΦV
GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1 2700 K 24.0 ... 30.4 lm Q65111A9492
GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1 2700 K 24.0 ... 30.4 lm Q65111A9511
GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1 3000 K 25.9 ... 33.0 lm Q65111A9519
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1 3000 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65112A1109
GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1 3500 K 25.9 ... 33.0 lm Q65111A9498
GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1 3500 K 25.9 ... 33.0 lm Q65111A9497
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1 4000 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9489
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1 4000 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9493
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1 5000 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9509
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1 5000 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9495
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1 5700 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9490
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1 5700 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9488
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1 6500 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9471
GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1 6500 K 28.0 ... 35.9 lm Q65111A9491
﻿
GW JCLPS1.EM
﻿
3 Version 1.3 | 2019-01-04